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21km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2052 Matthew Aiken 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:11:10
2 2 1 TA1922 Con Roux 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 02:42:27
3 3 1 TRAIL20354 Gerhard Van Huyssteen 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 03:32:31



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2119 Stephen Bray 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Grand-Master (60+) 03:22:00



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA1951
TRAIL20339
TRAIL20628

TA1969
TRAIL20152
TRAIL20022
TRAIL12520

TA1928

TA2370

Stephen
Johan
Geoff
Jaco
Tony
Martin
Charles
Kobus
Ferdi

Aiken
Strydom
Lupton-smith
Van Der Walt
Taljaard
Uys
Muller
Van Der Walt

Pretorius

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

66
62
36
65
59
50
66
39

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:58:26
01:04:01
01:11:01
01:18:02
01:26:44
01:26:55
01:50:03
01:51:00
01:55:36



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TRAIL20023 Elize 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Master (50-59) 01:26:42
2 8 1 TA2177 Clara 011V1er 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 26 Senior (19-29) 01:27:55
3 9 1 TA2128 Rene Stoltz 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:45:40
4 10 2 TA1918 Fikile Nhleko 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 52 Master (50-59) 01:47:47
5 12 1 TA1974 Colette Ferreira 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:50:13
6 15 2 TA2372 Mmakgoshi Sebata 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:55:39
7 16 2 TRAIL20096 Lerica Schoeman 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:57:31
8 17 1 TA1980 Lyndy Bray 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 60 Grand-Master (60+) 02:38:14



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Race Number | Name | Sumame | activit ST

1 TA2027 Craig Binnie 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 00:27:50
2 5 2 TRAIL20367 Danie Delport 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 00:51:52
3 8 1 TRAIL20083 Ben Pieterse 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 01:02:42
4 10 1 TA1867 Lungisa Sishuba 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:43



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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2 1 TA2382 Carmien Smal 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 12 to 15 00:33:01
2 3 1 TA2087 Tanya Smal 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:34:23
3 4 2 TA2399 Christo Meyer 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:34:24
4 6 3 TA2038 Kathryn Van Der Mescht 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:52:48
5 7 1 TA2034 Tanya Baird 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:56:13
6 9 4 TA2216 Thobeka Sishuba 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:41



